

SUPREME COURT OF IND IA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 14297

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2009 in CRLR No. 733/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANUVIND VARSHNEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 26/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on the date notified.

Till then, there will be stay of operation of the order dated

29.1.2009 in Sessions Trial No. 59 of 2006. Leave given to correct the

typographical errors in Paper Books.

(Kusum Syal) Juginder Kaur)

Sr.P.A. Court Master